EVEXIA™
LED PATIENT BED LIGHT
currentlighting.com/lifeshield
© 2022-2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
 Rev 08/02/24
LS_EVEXIA_SPEC_R02

RIF Radio interference frequency filter
TR Tamper-resistant hardware
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: EBL4–35–WH–120–LVC22
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Notes:
1 Customer to provide RAL number or color chip to match. Additional set-up
charges will be applied to the order
2 120V models only
3 Not available for EBL2 model
4 Not available with LVC22, LVC23, LVC31, LVC32 and LVCDSM1-3 options
5 Supplied with 5' plastic, antimicrobial white pull cord
6 Not available with Universal voltage (U). Select 120V or 277V
7 Not available with Pull Switch options (P4L, P4R, P1L, P1R)
8 Confirm that the facility’s nurse call system supports (3) dry-contact connections
for lighting when the intent is to control (3) different lighting functions
9 The Bed Safety Switch (BSS) helps limit damage to luminaire by disconnecting
power to motorized patient bed when luminaire is moved
10 Available for EBL4 model only
11 Selection of NA or NW required
EVEXIA™
LED PATIENT BED LIGHT
currentlighting.com/lifeshield
© 2022-2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
 Rev 08/02/24
LS_EVEXIA_SPEC_R02
lifeshield
Lighting for Complex Spaces
PERFORMANCE CHART
CCT
Ambient (Uplight) Reading (Downlight) Ambient + Reading
Lumens Input
Watts LPW Lumens Input Watts LPW Lumens Input Watts LPW
80
 C
RI
EBL2
3000K 1934 19 101 1887 19 99 3785 38 100
3500K 1967 19 104 1920 19 101 3850 38 101
4000K 2052 19 107 2003 19 105 4016 38 106
5000K 2052 19 107 2003 19 105 4016 38 106
EBL3
3000K 3197 31 104 3196 31 103 6348 61 103
3500K 3252 31 106 3251 31 105 6458 61 105
4000K 3392 31 110 3391 31 109 6736 61 110
5000K 3392 31 110 3391 31 109 6736 61 110
EBL4
3000K 3687 37 99 3695 37 100 7310 74 99
3500K 3751 37 101 3759 37 102 7436 74 100
4000K 3912 37 105 3921 37 106 7756 74 105
5000K 3912 37 105 3921 37 106 7756 74 105
DIMENSIONS
6.00
7.91 49.76
2.75
16.00